Paas jeugdmeeting 01-04-2013 St-Niklaas

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:16

Reeks:1
3468 PLETICKX GP 02
1 4967 Van Hoyweghen Sara VOLH 13.68 03
2 4576 Owusu Beryl RCG 14.00 03
3 3933 Servaes Laura RCG 14.01 02
4 4413 Capa Nilay RCG 14.03 03
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:16
Reeks:?2
1 4308 Van Den Brande Laura DUFF 12.30 03
2 4923 Boon Fien HAMM 12.88 02
3 3920 Coquyt Maxence RCG 13.08 02
4 4031 Smet Emma ACW 13.20 02
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:16
Reeks:1
1 6189 Titeca Arend MACW 11.00 02
2 5891 Tuyls Storm ACW 12.60 02
3 5021 Verellen Matthias ACW 12.72 02
4 6112 Noppe Wout VOLH 13.60 03
5 5877 Jamiadi Qablani Iliase ACW 14.61 02
6 5027 Iterbeke Wout ACW 14.84 02
7 9742 VAN HANDENHOVEN ARNE ACW 15.35 00
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:1
1 6860 De Foer Lotte ACW 10.86 00
2 6733 Coquyt Justine RCG 11.02 00
3 7694 Cerpentier Femke VOLH 11.08 00
4 6867 Burm Antje ACW 11.45 00
5 6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH 11.95 00
6 6868 De Rycke Britt ACW 12.25 01
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:?2
1 7497 Fertache Rana ACW 11.91 o1
2 7061 Walraevens Jule LEBB 12.17 00
3 6869 Stallaert Virze ACW 12.20 01
4 7688 Van Puyvelde Jana VOLH 13.10 01
5 7680 Laureys Amelie VOLH 13.62 01
6 7687 Stuer Lotte VOLH 13.80 01
7 6861 Loir Celine ACW 13.97 00


http://www.acwaasland.be/010413.pdf

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

A WN =

60 meter
Reeks:1

U WNR

60 meter
Reeks:2

OoOUTh, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:3

SOV, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:4

SOUTh, WN =

60 meter
Reeks:1

OoOUlh,, WN =

8062
8052
8197
8925

1967
1961
1953
952

9043

1960
2367
1223
957

2289
1959

881
1198
951
9999
708
1338

1687
1955
2709
1753
9047
2948

1602
2391
3504
2529
2540
2166

Iterbeke Lander
Vercauteren Robbe
Govaert Arno

Van Hooste Matthijs

Ben Dames

Thierens Louise
Bruers Kiara
Heynderickx Haley
Loir Elise
VANDERSTRICHT ILONA

Ben Dames Uur=

De Jonghe Limme
Verheyen Lien
Verbergt Caro
Vermeulen Nele
Verbeken Laure
Dewit Ine

Ben Dames Uur=

Gintertaelle Jill
Praet Axelle
Verleysen Caitlin

VAN ROBAEYS KIMBERLEY
MULLER SARAH

Cailly Lisa

Ben Dames Uur=

Vanhoeck Emma
Martens Kaat
Dejonghe Helena
Tuyls Zowie
BERNAERTS LOTTE

VAN HANDENHOVEN CARA

Ben Heren Uur=

Van Malderen Dries
Cleiren Sam

Rooms Jentho
Kluskens Jochen
Trappeniers Arthur
Vanhoeck Lennert

Min Heren Uur=14:59

ACW
ACW
ACW
VOLH

Uur=15:47

VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
ACW

VOLH

15:47

VOLH
VOLH
DUFF
ACW
ACW
VOLH

15:47

KAAG
STAX
ACW
NA
RCAS
RCG

15:47

DUFF
VOLH
ACW
ACW
DUF
ACW

15:24

DUFF
ACW
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
DUFF

15.
16.
16.
16.
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11.
11.
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60 meter
Reeks:2

SOUTh, WN R

60 meter

60 meter
Reeks:4

NoubhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:1

OUTh, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:2

OUTh, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:3

SOUTh, WN R

1242
1241
1244
2998
1649
2535

1216
9048
2533
2526
9045
9046

3556
2539
1681
2244
1023
1232
2995

4413
4038
4344
4304
4965
4963

4031
3933
4967
4923
3966
4308

4273
3920
4039
4412
5093
4576

Ben Heren Uur=15:24
Verschueren Cedric ACW
Van Wauwe Rune ACW
Iterbeke Tijl ACW
Pauwels Milan ACW
Bernaerts Timo DUFF
Dierickx Tibo VOLH

Ben Heren Uur=15:24
Andries Xander ACW
MALFLIET WOUT NA
Van De Velde Tijs VOLH
Neels Beau VOLH
NOPPE DAAN VOLH
NOPPE SIEBE VOLH

Ben Heren Uur=15:24
Foncke Mateo VOLH
Mees London VOLH
Anne Lars ACW
Tuyls Indy ACW
Coene Thor RCG
Smet Lukas ACW
Van Handenhoven Tijmen ACW

Pup Dames Uur=15:15
Capa Nilay RCG
Van Wauwe Kato ACW
Bernaerts Esther DUFF
Van Malderen Tine DUFF
Malfliet Line VOLH
Vercauteren Silke VOLH

Pup Dames Uur=15:15
Smet Emma ACW
Servaes Laura RCG
Van Hoyweghen Sara VOLH
Boon Fien HAMM
Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG
Van Den Brande Laura DUFF

Pup Dames Uur=15:15
Praet Justine STAX
Coquyt Maxence RCG
De Block Veerle ACW
Cailly Merel RCG
Le Clerq Chiara LYRA
Owusu Beryl RCG
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80 meter
Reeks:1

OUThE, WN R

80 meter
Reeks:2

OoOULh, WN =

80 meter

6189
4824
6927
6120
5021
5880
5434

4833
5978
5878
5315
6236
6003
6113

5881
6823
5877
5027
5017
5025
5026

8051
8052
8062
9004
8928
8907

8313
7972
8196
9404
8061
8915

8118
9201
8714
8368
8059
8906
8909

Pup Heren Uur=15:24

Titeca Arend

Coene Lars

Foncke Renzo
Quintelier Frederique
Verellen Matthias

Ost Jasper

Buysse Warre

MACW
RCG
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
ACW
VS

Pup Heren Uur=15:24

Severens Stijn

De Cock Cedric
Kriekemans Pieter
Dom Dario

Gobert Jan
Verduyckt Jonas
Blommaert Sander

RCG
ACW
ACW
DUFF
OLSE
ZELE
VOLH

Pup Heren Uur=15:24

Plasschaert Guust
Bezzahi Chahid

Jamiadi Qablani Iliase
Iterbeke Wout

Andries Mathijs

Stas Kasper

Syvertsen Yente

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW

Min Heren Uur=15:33

De Prycker Pieterjan
Vercauteren Robbe
Iterbeke Lander
Poels Arquillo

Noppe Arne
Vierbergen Kobe

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
VOLH
VOLH

Min Heren Uur=15:33

Peeters Lode
Vanpeteghem Seppe
De Jaeger Thibault
Akrouh Issam

De Decker Sam
Martens Thijs

DUFF
ACME
ACW
ACW
ACW
VOLH

Min Heren Uur=15:33

Van Hecke Stef

Boone Jonas

Van De Voorde Zachery
Verniers Thibeau

Stas Karel

Despeels Michiel
Porteman Daan

AVLO
ACW
ACW
ZELE
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
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10.
10.
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10.
10.
10.
10.
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11.
12.
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11.
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11.
12.
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.93
.57
.57
.58
.59
.73

04
12
15
25
43
45
30
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13
24
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.09
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.43
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10
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.62
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.37
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80 meter

Min Dames Uur=15:47

Reeks:1
1 6881 Vanden Bosch Amber ZWAT
2 6868 De Rycke Britt ACW
3 6859 Caeldries Christine ACW
4 7687 Stuer Lotte VOLH
5 6803 Raedts Janne VMOL
6977 Firlefyn Babette ACW
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:47
Reeks:2
1 6880 Nauwelaers Anthe ZWAT
2 7090 Wijns Noa DUFF
3 6869 Stallaert Virze ACW
4 7155 Van Der Wilt Marie LEBB
5 7774 Gobert Ariadne OLSE
6 6867 Burm Antje ACW
7 6861 Loir Celine ACW
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:47
Reeks:3
1 6860 De Foer Lotte ACW
2 6733 Coquyt Justine RCG
3 7775 Gobert Myrthe OLSE
4 9059 VAN ROBAEYS STACEY FLAC
5 7690 Noppe Leonie VOLH
6 7686 Naudts Anke VOLH
7 7061 Walraevens Jule LEBB
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=16:22
Reeks:1
1 8906 Despeels Michiel VOLH
2 8197 Govaert Arno ACW
3 7972 Vanpeteghem Seppe ACME
4 8313 Peeters Lode DUFF
5 8915 Martens Thijs VOLH
6 8368 Verniers Thibeau ZELE
7 8059 Stas Karel ACW
8 8907 Vierbergen Kobe VOLH
9404 Akrouh Issam ACW
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=16:29
Reeks:1
1 7498 Stevens Nanouk ACW
2 6859 Caeldries Christine ACW
3 7090 Wijns Noa DUFF
4 7164 Buysse Riete VS
5 7775 Gobert Myrthe OLSE
6 7497 Fertache Rana ACW
7 6803 Raedts Janne VMOL
8 6861 Loir Celine ACW
7687 Stuer Lotte VOLH
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.68
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.13
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12.
12.
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

600 meter
Reeks:1

coNOUTPA, WN =

6823
6189
6927
5891
4833
6236
5880
5877
5027
4828
5978
6003
5315
5017
4961
5026
6112

4923
4967
4372
5093
4031
4576
4039
3957
4413
3933
4038
4344
3920
3966
4412
4965
4963
4308

3556
2244
2391
1241
3504
2998
2533
9046
9045

Pup Heren Uur=16:47

Bezzahi Chahid ACW
Titeca Arend MACW
Foncke Renzo VOLH
Tuyls Storm ACW
Severens Stijn RCG
Gobert Jan OLSE
Ost Jasper ACW
Jamiadi Qablani Iliase ACW
Iterbeke Wout ACW
Dierckxsens Emiel RCG
De Cock Cedric ACW
Verduyckt Jonas ZELE
Dom Dario DUFF
Andries Mathijs ACW
Willems Orry VMOL
Syvertsen Yente ACW
Noppe Wout VOLH
Pup Dames Uur=17:22
Boon Fien HAMM
Van Hoyweghen Sara VOLH
Liefooghe Jo-anne ABES
Le Clerq Chiara LYRA
Smet Emma ACW
Owusu Beryl RCG
De Block Veerle ACW
vanpeteghem Lobke ACME
Capa Nilay RCG
Servaes Laura RCG
Van Wauwe Kato ACW
Bernaerts Esther DUFF
Coquyt Maxence RCG
Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG
Cailly Merel RCG
Malfliet Line VOLH
Vercauteren Silke VOLH
Van Den Brande Laura DUFF
Ben Heren Uur=17:03
Foncke Mateo VOLH
Tuyls Indy ACW
Cleiren Sam ACW
Van Wauwe Rune ACW
Rooms Jentho ACW
Pauwels Milan ACW
Van De Velde Tijs VOLH
NOPPE SIEBE VOLH

NOPPE DAAN VOLH
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600 meter
Reeks:2

RFEROONOULTE WN R

0
1

600 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:1

oNOOUTER WN -

150 meter
Reeks:2

coNOUTESE WN =

1233
1681
1216
1232
2539
1244
1242
1649
2535
9048
2995

1687
951

1223
1960
1967
881

2367
1338
1955
1961
2709
957

952

1953
1959
0043

6881
7775
6868
6869
7774
6867
7688
7497

6860
6733
7694
6134
6880
7061
7514
7155

Ben Heren Uur=17:03
Smet Ruben ACW
Anne Lars ACW
Andries Xander ACW
Smet Lukas ACW
Mees London VOLH
Iterbeke Tijl ACW
Verschueren Cedric ACW
Bernaerts Timo DUFF
Dierickx Tibo VOLH
MALFLIET WOUT NA
Van Handenhoven Tijmen ACW

Ben Dames Uur=17:10
Vanhoeck Emma DUFF
Verleysen Caitlin ACW
Verbergt Caro DUFF
De Jonghe Limme VOLH
Thierens Louise VOLH
Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
Verheyen Lien VOLH
Cailly Lisa RCG
Martens Kaat VOLH
Bruers Kiara VOLH
Dejonghe Helena ACW
Vermeulen Nele ACW
Loir Elise ACW
Heynderickx Haley VOLH
Dewit Ine VOLH
VANDERSTRICHT ILONA VOLH

Min Dames Uur=17:14

Vanden Bosch Amber
Gobert Myrthe

De Rycke Britt
Stallaert Virze
Gobert Ariadne
Burm Antje

Van Puyvelde Jana
Fertache Rana

ZWAT
OLSE
ACW
ACW
OLSE
ACW
VOLH
ACW

Min Dames Uur=17:14

De Foer Lotte
Coquyt Justine
Cerpentier Femke
DE BLED KASSANDRA
Nauwelaers Anthe
Walraevens Jule

Van Der Borght Myrthe

Van Der Wilt Marie

ACW
RCG
VOLH
ATH
IWAT
LEBB
VITA
LEBB

2'08.
2'13.
2'19.
2'20.
2'23.

2'24

2'29.
2'35,
2'36.
2'37.
2'40.

2'15.
2'17.
2'19.
2'20.
2'26.
2'27.
2'31.
2'31.
2'33.
2'34,
2'37.
2'38.
2'38.

2'41

3'02.

21.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
24,
24,

20.
21.
22.
22.
.67
23.
23.
24,

N

56
78
94
97
86
93
65
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84
49
13
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24
26
44

02
05
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76

.38

52
10
38
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37
09
29
18
83
31
00
96
51
99
23
67
76
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G
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04
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05
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05
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05
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01
00
01
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00
00
00

00
00
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00



150 meter Min Heren Uur=17:15
Reeks:1

1 8051 De Prycker Pieterjan ACW
2 8197 Govaert Arno ACW
3 8313 Peeters Lode DUFF
4 8052 Vercauteren Robbe ACW
5 8925 Van Hooste Matthijs VOLH
6 8196 De Jaeger Thibault ACW
7 9004 Poels Arquillo ACW
150 meter Min Heren Uur=17:15
Reeks:2
1 8118 Van Hecke Stef AVLO
2 9201 Boone Jonas ACW
3 8714 Van De Voorde Zachery ACW
4 8368 Verniers Thibeau ZELE
5 8909 Porteman Daan VOLH
6 8061 De Decker Sam ACW
7 8928 Noppe Arne VOLH
discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Heren  Uur=14:56
Reeks:1
1 4824 Coene Lars RCG
2 4961 Willems Orry VMOL
3 5021 Verellen Matthias ACW
4 5314 Raeymaekers Jelle DUFF
5 4833 Severens Stijn RCG
6 5978 De Cock Cedric ACW
7 6003 Verduyckt Jonas ZELE
8 4828 Dierckxsens Emiel RCG
9 6113 Blommaert Sander VOLH
hoogspringen Pup Dames stand 2 Uur=14:
Reeks:1
1 4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne ABES
2 4273 Praet Justine STAX
3 4038 Van Wauwe Kato ACW
4 4039 De Block Veerle ACW
5 5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT
6 4965 Malfliet Line VOLH
7 4963 Vercauteren Silke VOLH

21.
21.
21.
22.
23.
23.
24,

21

21.
21.
22.
23.
24,
24,

21

18.
18.
17.
16.
15.

15

14,
10.

WO R MMM

45
81
92
72
08
61
21

.23
51
84
07
60

87

.58m
44m
04m
11m
58m
77m
.35m
73m
90m

.35m
.11m
.11m
.05m
.00m
.95m
.85m
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00
01
01
01

00
00
00
01
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02
02
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

7514
7694
6134
6880
6977
7498
6881
6733
7680
6803
7497
6867
6869
6859
6861

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

8046
7972
8063
8062
8064
8118
8051
8906
8052
8197
8059
8928
8907
8909
8713

Min Dames Uur=14:30

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Cerpentier Femke

DE BLED KASSANDRA
Nauwelaers Anthe
Firlefyn Babette
Stevens Nanouk
Vanden Bosch Amber
Coquyt Justine
Laureys Amelie
Raedts Janne
Fertache Rana

Burm Antje
Stallaert Virze
Caeldries Christine
Loir Celine

VITA
VOLH
ATH
ZWAT
ACW
ACW
ZWAT
RCG
VOLH
VMOL
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW

Min Heren Uur=14:34

Frencken Mathieu
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Wauters Guillaume
Iterbeke Lander
Wauters Laurens
Van Hecke Stef

De Prycker Pieterjan
Despeels Michiel
Vercauteren Robbe
Govaert Arno

Stas Karel

Noppe Arne
Vierbergen Kobe
Porteman Daan
Kriekemans Hendrik

ACW
ACME
KAAG
ACW
KAAG
AVLO
ACW
VOLH
ACW
ACW
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
ACW

12

.30m

9.45m
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30.

27

23.
21.
20.
20.
18.
18.
18.
17.
17.
17.
16.
15.

.30m
.86m
.04m
.82m
.78m
.48m
.96m
.83m
.81m
.78m
.97m
.66m
.40m

71m
.52m
.25m
43m
52m
94m
88m
76m
67m
47m
98m
93m
88m
80m
50m
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00
00
00

00
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
00

00

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
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verspringen
Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringe
Reeks:1

NoupbhWwWNERE

708

881

951

1198
9060
1687
1223
2367
1753
1955
1955
1960
1338
957

1953
1967
2289
1959
2709
1961
952

9043
2948
9047

8063
8064
8046
7972
8052
8713
8059
9404
8118
8197
8928
8907
8062
8061
8925
8196

n

6860
6881
7687
6867
6803
7680
6861

Ben Dames Uur=14:54

MULLER SARAH

Gintertaelle Jill

Verleysen Caitlin
Praet Axelle

VAN ROBBAEYS KIMBERLEY

Vanhoeck Emma

Verbergt Caro

Verheyen Lien

Tuyls Zowie

Martens Kaat

Martens Kaat

De Jonghe Limme
Cailly Lisa
Vermeulen Nele
Heynderickx Haley
Thierens Louise
Verbeken Laure
Dewit Ine
Dejonghe Helena
Bruers Kiara
Loir Elise
VANDERSTRICHT ILONA
VAN HANDENHOVEN CARA
BERNAERTS LOTTE

Wauters Guillaume
Wauters Laurens
Frencken Mathieu
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Vercauteren Robbe
Kriekemans Hendrik
Stas Karel

Akrouh Issam

Van Hecke Stef
Govaert Arno

Noppe Arne
Vierbergen Kobe
Iterbeke Lander

De Decker Sam

Van Hooste Matthijs
De Jaeger Thibault

Min Heren Uur=15:27

RCAS
KAAG
ACW
STAX
NA
DUFF
DUFF
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
RCG
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
DUF

KAAG
KAAG
ACW
ACME
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
AVLO
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
ACW
VOLH
ACW

Min Dames Uur=15:22

De Foer Lotte
Vanden Bosch Amber
Stuer Lotte

Burm Antje

Raedts Janne
Laureys Amelie
Loir Celine

ACW
ZWAT
VOLH
ACW
VMOL
VOLH
ACW

FRENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWWWWW

25.
24,
23.
21.
19.
19.
17.
16.
16.
16.
14.

14

14.
14.
13.
13.

R el e

.31m
.22m
.14m
.06m
.01m
.96m
.78m
.75m
.75m
.74m
.74m
.73m
.70m
.69m
.61m
.60m
.59m
.48m
.46m
.35m
.31m
.19m
.93m
.74m

87m
77m
81m
88m
65m
55m
62m
28m
20m
16m
90m
.68m
48m
45m
98m
79m

.35m
.35m
.32m
.26m
.17m
.14m
.05m

04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05

05
04
04
05
05

05
04
06
05

06
06
07

00
00
00
00

01
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
01

00
01
01
00
01
01
00



speerwerpen
Reeks:1

oOoNOOUTEAE WN =

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

4009 Min Dames Uur=15:16
6134 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH
7514 Van Der Borght Myrthe VITA
7497 Fertache Rana ACW
7694 Cerpentier Femke VOLH
6880 Nauwelaers Anthe ZWAT
7498 Stevens Nanouk ACW
7688 Van Puyvelde Jana VOLH
6977 Firlefyn Babette ACW
2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=15:20
4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne ABES
4967 Van Hoyweghen Sara VOLH
5093 Le Clerq Chiara LYRA
3468 PLETINCKX MAURIE RCAS
5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT
3957 vanpeteghem Lobke ACME
3920 Coquyt Maxence RCG
4308 Van Den Brande Laura DUFF
4039 De Block Veerle ACW
4038 Van Wauwe Kato ACW
5842 MULLER ELISA RCAS
4344 Bernaerts Esther DUFF
Pup Heren Uur=16:55
6189 Titeca Arend MACW
4824 Coene Lars RCG
6927 Foncke Renzo VOLH
5021 Verellen Matthias ACW
6112 Noppe Wout VOLH
9742 VAN HANDENHOVEN ARNE ACW
5978 De Cock Cedric ACW
5880 0Ost Jasper ACW
4828 Dierckxsens Emiel RCG
5881 Plasschaert Guust ACW
5891 Tuyls Storm ACW
4833 Severens Stijn RCG
5314 Raeymaekers Jelle DUFF
4961 Willems Orry VMOL
5315 Dom Dario DUFF
5877 Jamiadi Qablani Iliase ACW
5027 Iterbeke Wout ACW
6120 Quintelier Frederique VOLH
5434 Buysse Warre VS
5878 Kriekemans Pieter ACW
5026 Syvertsen Yente ACW
5017 Andries Mathijs ACW
5025 Stas Kasper ACW

22.
21.
20.
19.

17
14

10.
10.

NPT NN N 00O

NNNNMNNNWWWWWWWWWWwwNhNWwWwwWwksS

49m
09m
15m
03m
.57m
.30m
87m
64m

.73m
.29m
.69m
.43m
.26m
.69m
.96m
.68m
.03m
.95m
.88m
.17m

.32m
.13m
.80m
.67m
.51m
.45m
.40m
.39m
.37m
.35m
.34m
.32m
.25m
.19m
.19m
.07m
.07m
.97m
.97m
.93m
.83m
.79m
.72m

00
01
01
00

00
01
00

03
03
02
02
02
02
02
03

02
02
03

02
02
02
02
03
00
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
03

02
03



discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
1 7514
2 6134
3 6880
4 7694
5 6977
6 7688
7 7497
8 6803
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 1602
2 1023
3 2244
4 1232
5 2529
6 3556
7 1027
8 1649
9 1244
10 1216
11 2539
12 1241
13 1681
14 2533
15 2391
16 2540
17 2998
18 1242
19 2995
20 3504
21 2166
22 9045
23 9046
24 9048
25 9880
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4824
2 6189
3 6112
4 5314
5 4828
6 5880
6 6927
8 5017
9 5881
10 5315
11 5025
12 5434
13 6120

5878

Van Der Borght Myrthe

DE BLED KASSANDRA
Nauwelaers Anthe
Cerpentier Femke
Firlefyn Babette
Van Puyvelde Jana
Fertache Rana
Raedts Janne

Ben Heren

Van Malderen Dries
Coene Thor

Tuyls Indy

Smet Lukas
Kluskens Jochen
Foncke Mateo
Severens Seppe
Bernaerts Timo
Iterbeke Tijl
Andries Xander
Mees London

Van Wauwe Rune
Anne Lars

Van De Velde Tijs
Cleiren Sam
Trappeniers Arthur
Pauwels Milan
Verschueren Cedric

Van Handenhoven Tijmen

Rooms Jentho
Vanhoeck Lennert
NOPPE DAAN

NOPPE SIEBE
MALFLIET wOUT
MULLER ALOIS

Pup Heren stand 2 Uur=16:

Coene Lars

Titeca Arend
Noppe Wout
Raeymaekers Jelle
Dierckxsens Emiel
Ost Jasper

Foncke Renzo
Andries Mathijs
Plasschaert Guust
Dom Dario

Stas Kasper
Buysse Warre

Quintelier Frederique

Kriekemans Pieter

Min Dames Uur=16:00

VITA
ATH
ZWAT
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
VMOL

Uur=16:21

DUFF
RCG
ACW
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
RCG
DUFF
ACW
ACW
VOLH
ACW
ACW
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
DUFF
VOLH
VOLH
NA
RCAS

RCG
MACW
VOLH
DUFF
RCG
ACW
VOLH
ACW
ACW
DUFF
ACW
VS
VOLH
ACW

23.
22.
21.
20.

14

14,
14,
13.

27.
26.
25.
25.
22.
22.
21.
20.
19.
19.
18.
18.
17.
17.
16.
15.
13.
12.
12.
10.

10
9
8.
7
6

1
1
1
1
1
1
1.
1
1
1
1
1
1

84m
02m
90m
00m
.83m
24m
06m
81m

93m
48m
49m
31m
11m
10m
08m
91m
94m
45m
27m
07m
59m
45m
86m
05m
39m
96m
92m
57m
.37m
.09m
78m
.96m
.88m

33

.40m
.31m
.25m
.22m
.22m
.13m
13m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
GP

01
00
00

00
01
01
01

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
05

06
06
00
06

02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03

03
03
02
03



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

verspringen
Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

oNOOUTEA WN =

hoogspringe
Reeks:1

NVJoubhWNERE

6003
6113
4961
4833
5891
5880
5978
5027
6236

4967
4308
4372
4923
4412
3920
5093
3966
4031
4273
4039
4413
4304
4576
3933
4965
5283
4344
4963
5842

4372
3468
5093
5283
3920
5842
3957
4038

n

8062
9201
8051
8196
8909
8313
8061
7972

Verduyckt Jonas
Blommaert Sander
Willems Orry
Severens Stijn
Tuyls Storm

0st Jasper

De Cock Cedric
Iterbeke Wout
Gobert Jan

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

ZELE
VOLH
VMOL
RCG
ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
OLSE

Pup Dames Uur=16:15

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Van Den Brande Laura
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Boon Fien

Cailly Merel

Coquyt Maxence

Le Clerq Chiara

Van Driessche Xanthe
Smet Emma

Praet Justine

De Block Veerle

Capa Nilay

Van Malderen Tine
Owusu Beryl

Servaes Laura
Malfliet Line
Mertens Evelyne
Bernaerts Esther
Vercauteren Silke
MULLER ELISA

Liefooghe Jo-anne
PLETINCKX MAURIE
Le Clerq Chiara
Mertens Evelyne
Coquyt Maxence
MULLER ELISA
vanpeteghem Lobke
Van Wauwe Kato

VOLH
DUFF
ABES
HAMM
RCG
RCG
LYRA
KAAG
ACW
STAX
ACW
RCG
DUFF
RCG
RCG
VOLH
RCT
DUFF
VOLH
RCAS

Pup Dames Uur=16:28

ABES
RCAS
LYRA
RCT
RCG
RCAS
ACME
ACW

Min Heren Uur=17:06

Iterbeke Lander
Boone Jonas

De Prycker Pieterjan
De Jaeger Thibault
Porteman Daan
Peeters Lode

De Decker Sam
Vanpeteghem Seppe

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW
VOLH
DUFF
ACW
ACME

APUUTOOOO NN

FNNNNWWWWWWWWwwwwwwww

19.
19.
17.
17.
14.
13.
12.
11.

e el el =

.67m
.40m
.08m
.58m
.56m
.54m
.48m
.13m
.72m

.60m
.53m
.50m
.35m
.31m
.23m
.22m
.19m
.17m
.17m
.15m
.12m
.10m
.10m
.09m
.70m
.64m
.39m
.22m
.82m

97m
28m
85m
47m
76m
80m
86m
40m

.39m
.36m
.36m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m

02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03

03
03
03

02
02
02
03

02
03
03
02
03

03
02
03
03
02

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

00
00

01
00
01
01
00



hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=17:09
Reeks:1
1 951 Verleysen Caitlin ACW
2 708 MULLER SARAH RCAS
3 881 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
4 1753 Tuyls Zowie ACW
5 2367 Verheyen Lien VOLH
6 1223 Verbergt Caro DUFF
7 957 Vermeulen Nele ACW
8 1960 De Jonghe Limme VOLH
9 1955 Martens Kaat VOLH
10 1961 Bruers Kiara VOLH
11 1967 Thierens Louise VOLH
12 9043 VANDERSTRICHT ILONA VOLH
13 952 Loir Elise ACW
14 2709 Dejonghe Helena ACW
15 1953 Heynderickx Haley VOLH
16 2948 VAN HANDENHOVEN CARA ACW
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=16:54
Reeks:1
1 3556 Foncke Mateo VOLH
2 1681 Anne Lars ACW
3 1242 Verschueren Cedric ACW
4 1241 Van Wauwe Rune ACW
5 2539 Mees London VOLH
6 1023 Coene Thor RCG
7 2244 Tuyls Indy ACW
8 1232 Smet Lukas ACW
9 2391 Cleiren Sam ACW
10 2533 Van De Velde Tijs VOLH
11 1244 Iterbeke Tijl ACW
12 1216 Andries Xander ACW
13 1649 Bernaerts Timo DUFF
14 2995 Van Handenhoven Tijmen ACW
15 3504 Rooms Jentho ACW
16 2998 Pauwels Milan ACW
17 9048 MALFLIET wWOUT NA
18 2535 Dierickx Tibo VOLH
19 9046 NOPPE SIEBE VOLH
20 2166 Vanhoeck Lennert DUFF
21 9880 MULLER ALOIS RCAS
9045 NOPPE DAAN VOLH
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:39
Reeks:1
1 8046 Frencken Mathieu ACW
2 8063 Wauters Guillaume KAAG
3 8118 Van Hecke Stef AVLO
4 8064 Wauters Laurens KAAG
5 8925 Van Hooste Matthijs VOLH
6 8197 Govaert Arno ACW
7 8713 Kriekemans Hendrik ACW
8 8052 Vercauteren Robbe ACW
9 8915 Martens Thijs VOLH
10 8907 Vierbergen Kobe VOLH

20.
19.
17.
16.

14

13.
11.
11.

UU1TOoO N 00 WO

FNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNWOWWWW
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42m
36m
30m
76m
.07m
23m
81m
66m
.87m

.78m
.61m
.62m
.74m
.97m
.88m
.08m

.41m
.13m
.12m
.10m
.09m
.07m
.95m
.89m
.83m
.80m
.70m
.67m
.59m
.57m
.50m
.47m
.37m
.35m
.24m
.05m
.20m

NG

.61m
.08m
.76m
.26m
.07m
.95m
.83m
.83m
.58m
.37m

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05

05
06
06
06
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
00
05

06
06
06

00
00
00
00

01
01
00
01
00



